APPLICATIONS
• For use in classified areas such as paint manufacturing, munitions facilities,
chemical and petrochemical, oil and gas production, and marine loading termi-
nals.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Compact size for mogul base HID lamps.
• Mounting choices of pendant, ceiling, 25° stanchion or 90° wall mount with
“wireless” design for quick installation.

ORDERING INFORMATION
MORE DIMENSIONS ON BACK
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HLEZ-H-17-0-A2-G-Q
Series GuardMountVoltage OptionsWattageSource
         -  - - - - -  HLEZ
SERIES
HLEZ HLEZ™ Series
SOURCE
S High Pressure Sodium
H Metal Halide1
P Pulse Start Metal Halide
WATTAGE
05 50 watt HPS
07 70 watt HPS, MH
10 100 watt HPS, MH
15 150 watt HPS
17 175 watt MHP
25 250 watt HPS, MHP
32 320 watt MHP
35 350 watt MHP
40 400 watt HPS, MHP
VOLTAGE
0 Quadri-Volt 60 Hz (120/208/240/277V)
5 480V 60 Hz
6 Tri-Tap® Canada 60 Hz (120/277/347V)
 60 Hz
8 220/240V 50 Hz
9 Special (specify)
MOUNT
A2 3/4” Pendant
A3 1” Pendant
X2 3/4” Ceiling
X3 1” Ceiling
B2 3/4” Bracket
B3 1” Bracket
D4 11/4” Stanchion
D5 11/2” Stanchion
GUARD
G With Guard (omit G if guard not req’d)
OPTIONS
Q Auxiliary Quartz Standby
R Instant Restrike (150W HPS max.)
BP Ballast Protector
PS Paint Spray (50, 70, 100W HPS;
 100W MV; 70, 100W MH)
SU103 Assembled with lamp
REPLACEMENT GLOBE & GLOBE SUPPORT ASSEMBLIES
 Catalog Number Series Lamp Type Wattage
 HLEZS HPS 50,70, 100, 150
HLEZGS1 HLEZM MV 100, 175, 250
 HLEZH MH 70, 100, 175, 250
 HLEZH MHP 175, 250
 HLEZS HPS 250, 400
HLEZGS2 HLEZM MV 400
 HLEZH MH 400
 HLEZH MHP 320, 350, 400
GUARDS
 Catalog Number Series Lamp Type Wattage
 HLEZS HPS 70, 100, 150
HLEZG1 HLEZM MV 100, 175, 250
 HLEZH MH 175, 250
 HLEZH MHP 175, 250
 HLEZS HPS 250, 400
VMAG-40S HLEZM MV 400
 HLEZH MH 400
 HLEZH MHP 320, 350, 400
NOTE: HLEZG1 Guard is cast aluminum. VMAG-40 Guard is plated steel.
REPLACEMENT CONNECTION BLOCKS
 Catalog Number Description
HLEZTB Female
MOUNTING BOXES
 Catalog Number Mounting Hub Size
HLEZA2 Pendant Mount 3/4”

1Due to EISA standard, MH from 150W to 500W in
only available outside of USA.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BALLAST, GLOBE & GLASS SUPPORT ASSEMBLIES
 Catalog Number Watts Catalog Number Watts Catalog Number Watts
HLEZS07X 70 HLEZS40X 400 HLEZP35X 350
HLEZS10X 100 HLEZP17X 175 HLEZP40X 400
HLEZS15X 150 HLEZP25X 250
HLEZS25X 250 HLEZP32X 320
REFLECTORS
 Catalog Number Description
KPSD-40 Standard Dome, polyester reinforced fiberglass
KPA-40 Angle Dome, polyester reinforced fiberglass